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
- Stores for sale
rent & wanted

TWO retail units 638 and 1638 sq. ft. for immediate

Hwy. 7 in Georgetown(15 min. west of Brampton).
Both turnkey units. Enquires 416-494-3192, ext.
26

IE:I office & retail

- not included. Call Mike or Berniece, (519)853-1730 |

| Boats &
| supplies

Georgetown, available for immediate or future
occupancy, for further information please visit at
60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt. available June 1, all utilities, $553.
month. (519) 853-0002

2 bedroom apt. with basement , Georgetown area,

avail. June 1st, $610. monthly plus utilities. 878-8209

2 bedroom basement apt., new executive home, 1/2
acre ,across from golf course, all inclusive. $800.
Marianne. 905-846-0822

- ACTON - Large 2 & 3 bedroom apartments.
Georgetown large 2 bedroom. (519)853-5080 and |

| Housing wanted
to rent

(519)853-5352

ACTON - one bedroom upper storey apt., $600/mth,
utilities included, first/last required. (519) 853-3927

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available avail., immediately.
Eat-in kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. Laundry
facilities. (519) 853-3877

$623. Mth. includes utilities. Call (519) 853—-2593

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilties
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt., $500/mth, first & last required. Utilities
included. Call after 7 pm. 877-7323

LEGAL basement apartment avail. July 1st., close
to schools and all amenities, 4 appliances, utilities
iIncluded. $795/mth. First & last. N/S preferred. 873-

- 0872

non-smoking, no-pets, $550/mth heat, hydro & |

cable included, July 1. First/last, references. 873-9765

DOWNTOWN Acton, 2 bedroom apt., $650/mth utiliies

GEORGETOWN 1&1/2 bedroom basement apt.
available June 1. Fridge, stove, laundry facilities,

parking, cable, and utilities included. $725/month |

1st/last, no pets, 873-2031.

GEORGETOWN, bachelor apt., quiet building, avail.
June , first/last, no-pets, $417 inclusive, 873-7580.

HEART Lake. cosy furnished 1 br. basement apt.,
parking, separate entrance, laundry. $595. incl.
First/last. No smoking/pets. Mature working female.
June 1st. 846-5512

..........................................................
......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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* NEW VEHICLES
* LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261
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ONE bedroom, apt. $595. monthly plus hydro, close
to Go, first/last, references. No pets. 877-0493/459-
7771,

PARK District, upstairs, one bedroom, $625. plus
utilities. Available June 1. 877-5155 ext. 25.
TWO bedroom apartment, Georgetown, private
entrance, parking, yard. Available July 1. $750. all
Inclusive, (519) 853—-1242 or 519-853-5000

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown, June 1st.
$750/mth, everything included. One car parking.

. Adults only. No dogs. 877-7461

Houses for rent

- 3 bedroom main floor, fenced yard, appliances

iIncluded in Georgetown. Avail. July 1. $875. month,
plus hydro. Call Cheryl at 793-9845
4 bedroom split level country home, including
commercial workshop, $1600. 3 miles W. of Acton.
References. Available Aug. 1. (519) 853-2402

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton, June 1st,
Gas heat, garage, close to parks & schools, no
dogs please. $895. plus. (519) 853-4875
GEORGETOWN, main floor , 3 bedroom, C/A,
central location, parking, utilities included, first & last,
July 1st, $1,050, references please. 877-6713 after
6 pm.
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